
Approved Mortgage Lenders
As of September 5, 2024

Fifth Third Bank

● Gil Lee: Gil.Lee@53.com or (317) 502-4010

Land Home Financial Services

● Craig Greenberg: Craig.Greenberg@lhfs.com or(281) 973-5540

Merchants Bank

● Francisco Guzman: fguzman@merchantsbankofindiana.com or (317) 697-9669
● Veronica Hamilton: vhamilton@merchantsbankofindiana.com or (317)

645-7607
● Becca Murphy: bmurphy@merchantsbankofindiana.com or (317) 798-2399

The National Bank of Indianapolis

● Lynne Tamanini: LynneTamanini@nbofi.com or (317) 261-9758
● Andrew Engle: AndrewEngle@nbofi.com or (317) 261-9611

PNC Bank

● Julie Slayton: julie.slayton@pnc.com or (317) 409-1321

Stock Yards Bank

● Keindre Irving: keindre.irving@syb.com or (317) 238-2842
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